2022 NH Division Il Middle School X-C Championships
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McCalie Coates-Morlan

Natalie Ellis
Audrey Higgins
Ella Walsh
Haley Reinert
Berkley Bates
Kate Fraley

Isis Castro
Delilah Bristol
Isabella Erickson
Aaliya Chaudry
Gabriella Callahan
Ella DeCosta

Lily Jacobs
Cora Hultgren

Jaina Moore-Miller
Keira Ulrich
Ellie Paris

Madelyn Mallioux
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Grade
7

Northwood

Race 1 - Girls Non-scoring - 2 Mile
10/22/2022 - 10:00 AM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time
Newport Rec Cross  15:18.4
Country
South Meadow 15:35.2
School
South Meadow 15:54.6
School
South Meadow 16:26.1
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 17:01.8
School
South Meadow 17:15.0
School
South Meadow 17:15.9
School
Seabrook Middle  17:16.5
School
Sanborn Middle ~ 17:35.4
School
South Meadow 17:59.0
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 18:15.8
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 18:31.6
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 18:45.9
School
Three Rivers School 19:12.4
Sanborn Middle ~ 19:17.3
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 19:20.4
School
South Meadow 19:35.5
School
Sanborn Middle  19:35.5
School
Litchfield Middle ~ 20:12.2
School
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Lancer Tinung Services

Savannah Cochran
Alexis Norke
Aurelia Matteson
Alicia Munroe
Abigail Dougehrty
Tenley Cole

Hailey Spencer
Kate Eaton

Selena Woodhouse
Alyssa Tinkham
Maia Leavitt
Lilianna Martinez
Lucy Plummer
Gianna Racite

Jaiden Boulard

Teagan Coakley-Roche

April Kidd

Grade
6

6

Team

Newmarket Junior
High School

Hampstead Middle
School

Hopkinton Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

South Meadow
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Hampstead Middle
School

Hampstead Middle
School

Sanborn Middle
School

Seabrook Middle
School

Litchfield Middle
School

Litchfield Middle
School

lancertiming.com
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Time
20:22.3

21:15.3

21:54.9

22:18.3

22:19.1

22:434

22:52.1

22:56.1

23:03.8

23:30.4

23:49.4

25:35.9

25:36.5

26:32.1

26:45.9

31:02.3

31:04.2
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