2022 NH Division III Middle School X-C Championships Northwood

Race 1 - Girls Non-scoring - 2 Mile

10/22/2022 - 10:00 AM

Individual Results

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	
1	McCalie Coates-Morlan	7	Newport Rec Cross Country	15:18.4	
2	Natalie Ellis	6	South Meadow School	15:35.2	
3	Audrey Higgins	7	South Meadow School	15:54.6	
4	Ella Walsh	5	South Meadow School	16:26.1	
5	Haley Reinert	6	Litchfield Middle School	17:01.8	
6	Berkley Bates	7	South Meadow School	17:15.0	
7	Kate Fraley	7	South Meadow School	17:15.9	
8	Isis Castro	6	Seabrook Middle School	17:16.5	
9	Delilah Bristol	7	Sanborn Middle School	17:35.4	
10	Isabella Erickson	6	South Meadow School	17:59.0	
11	Aaliya Chaudry	8	Litchfield Middle School	18:15.8	
12	Gabriella Callahan	6	Litchfield Middle School	18:31.6	
13	Ella DeCosta	8	Litchfield Middle School	18:45.9	
14	Lily Jacobs	8	Three Rivers School	19:12.4	
15	Cora Hultgren	6	Sanborn Middle School	19:17.3	
16	Jaina Moore-Miller	6	Litchfield Middle School	19:20.4	
17	Keira Ulrich	7	South Meadow School	19:35.5	
18	Ellie Paris	8	Sanborn Middle School	19:35.5	
19	Madelyn Mallioux	7	Litchfield Middle School	20:12.2	

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time
20	Savannah Cochran	6	Newmarket Junior High School	20:22.3
21	Alexis Norke	6	Hampstead Middle School	21:15.3
22	Aurelia Matteson	6	Hopkinton Middle School	21:54.9
23	Alicia Munroe	7	Sanborn Middle School	22:18.3
24	Abigail Dougehrty	6	Sanborn Middle School	22:19.1
25	Tenley Cole	6	Sanborn Middle School	22:43.4
26	Hailey Spencer	6	Sanborn Middle School	22:52.1
27	Kate Eaton	6	Sanborn Middle School	22:56.1
28	Selena Woodhouse	8	South Meadow School	23:03.8
29	Alyssa Tinkham	7	Litchfield Middle School	23:30.4
30	Maia Leavitt	6	Sanborn Middle School	23:49.4
31	Lilianna Martinez	8	Hampstead Middle School	25:35.9
32	Lucy Plummer	8	Hampstead Middle School	25:36.5
33	Gianna Racite	6	Sanborn Middle School	26:32.1
34	Jaiden Boulard	8	Seabrook Middle School	26:45.9
35	Teagan Coakley-Roche	7	Litchfield Middle School	31:02.3
36	April Kidd	6	Litchfield Middle School	31:04.2



Lancer Timing Services

lancertiming.com

Page 1/2 10/22/2022 10:33am



Lancer Timing Services lancertiming.com

Page 2/2 10/22/2022 10:33am